10 tickets = big savings and fun!

GREAT FOR FAMILY,
FRIENDS, YOUTH GROUPS
AND OFFICE TEAM BUILDERS!

AND GET A SPECIAL MENTION ON THE BIG SCREEN!

Derrick Pouliot
1st Round
Pittsburgh Penguins
NHL Draft

-
Easy Group Party: 10 or more people GROUP MEAL DEAL
@ VIP Club Level $19.50  $30value ﬁdg a gourmet hgt
og, popcorn an
@ Lower Bowl $19.50  $30value 2207, soda for only
QO Upper Bowl $16.50  $25value $7.50/person g
O Family Zone $14.50 aduit $10.50 student/Senior - an $18 valuel
*GHD - Group High Demand rates are $23.75 and $18.75, respectively.
LADIES’ NIGHT TaRes CORPORATE NIGHT Youth groups can sit in
Orange level, Center Ice
FRIDAY, JAN 31 vs. SPOKANE TUESDAY, FEB 18 vs. PRINCE GEORGE seating for Family Zone
MODA CENTER / 7PM MEMORIAL COLISEUM / 7TPM prices on select games.
$5K DIAMOND RING GIVEAWAY FOOD AND TICKET COMBO SPECIAL! Call me directly for a list
f available g d
BATTLE WITH SEATTLEEASE DOMINO’S NIGHT more details,
SATURDAY, FEB 1 vs. SEATTLE FRIDAY, FEB 21 vs. KAMLOOPS
MEMORIAL COLISEUM / 7PM MEMORIAL COLISEUM / 7TPM TICKET + MEAL!
$65 GETS YOU 4 SEATS, LARGE PIZZA, Any group of 30+ people
SAMPLE BEERS FROM BASECAMP BREWING 51 SODA AND CHEESY BREAD - $125 VALUE can sit in the best Centor
LAMED), Ice, Lower Bowl or VIP
BEER TASTING NIGHT "%  SCHILLING CIDER NIGHT | clublevel seatingand it
FRIDAY, FEB 8 vs. EVERETT < SATURDAY, FEB 22 vs. PRINCE ALBERT | includes the Group Meal

MEMORIAL COLISEUM / 7PM MEMORIAL COLISEUM / 7PM Deal for only $25 per

|
SAMPLE BEERS FROM ALAMEDA BREWING SAMPLE CIDER FROM SCHILLING CIDER person:

contact: Steven BlOOM birect: 971-230-2964  stevenb@winterhawks.com
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__ WESTERN HOCKEY LEAGUE,

Date Opponent Time Venue Promotion

Fri, September 20 Prince George 7pm McC Opening Night

Tue, September

24 Tri-City 7pm MC TICKET PLANS BENEFITS

Sat, September 28 Seattle 7pm mcC ® Premier Club ® No service fees
Wed, October 02 Spokane 7pm mcC ® Season Tickets ® Discounted prices
Sat, October 12 Kamloops 7pm MC Pink The Rink ® 20 Game Plan ® Access to best seats
Wed, October 16 Tri-City 7pm mC & : zzppal‘(:k ® Choos? your games
Fri, October 18 Swift Current 7pm MC ac . ® Free gifts

® Group Nights ® EZ Photo Exchange

Wed, October 30 Brandon 7pm MC

Wed, November 6 Tri-City 7pm MC

Sat, November 09 Victoria 7pm MC Turkey Shoot

Sun, November 10 Regina S5pm MC Veterans Day

Tue, November 12 Seattle 7pm MC @

Fri, November 22 Spokane 7pm VMC

Sun, December 01 Saskatoon S5pm MC Ham Shoot

Sat, December 14 Seattle GHD 7pm VMC Teddy Bear Toss

Tue, December 17 Everett 7pm VMC

Sat, December 28 Tri-City 7pm VMC Lift Ticket Night

Tue, December 31 Kelowna 8pm MC New Year's Eve

Thu, January 02 Kelowna 7pm VMC Entrance Entrance
Sat, January 04 Victoria 7pm VMC @

Fri, January 17 Moose Jaw 7pm vMmC

Sun, January 19 Spokane 3:30pm VMC Daylight Classic

Mon, January 20 Vancouver 7pm MC

Fri, January 24 Everett 7pm MC Dash For Cash

Wed, January 29 Everett 7pm VMC

Fri, January 31 Spokane 7pm MC Ladies Night

Sat, February 01 Seattle 7pm VMC

Sat, February 08 Everett 7pm VMC

Tue, February 18 Prince George 7pm VMC

Fri, February 21 Kamloops 7pm vVMC ®

Sat, February 22 Prince Albert 7pm VMC

Fri, March 07 Seattle 7pm MC Mascot Night

sat, March 08 Vancouver 7pm mc SEA - Seattle PG - Prince George
Tue, March 11 Tri-City 7pm VMC TC - Tri-City KTN - Kootenay
Sat, March 15 Seattle 7pm VMC Airplane Toss EVT - Everett MH - Medicine Hat

SPO - Spokane KAM - Kamloops
Sun, March 16 Everett S5pm VMC EDM - Edmonton RD - Red Deer
*GHD - Group High Demand rates are $23.75 and $18.75, respectively. VAN - Vancouver LET - Lethbridge
VIC - Victoria CAL — Calgary

Youth Nights: Oct 18, Nov 10, Jan 19, Feb 22 and Mar 8

KEL - Kelowna

All Ticket Package include FREE GIFTS!

Premier Members: pin, backpack, mug, scarf, pint glass, bobble head, team photo
Season Tickets: pin, backpack, mug, scarf, bobble head

20 Game: Plan: pin, backpack, mug, scarf, bobble head

12 Pack: 'ba:_ckpack, mug, bobble head 6 Pack: mug, bobble head

Contact: Steven Bloom pirect: 971-230-2964 stevenb@winterhawks.com

MC - Moda Center VMC - Memorial Coliseum

@ Domino’s Special Nights: 4 tix, 1 large 3 topping
pizza, 2 liter soda and breadsticks starting at $65
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